

Present:Sri Ambarish Ghosh
Additional District & Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Purulia
Sessions Case-205/2022
(CIS ST no-129/2022)

Order No.49
Dt. 06-11-2025

Today is fixed for hearing argument.
Ld P.P in charge files hazira.
All the three accused persons are produced from DCH, Purulia, through VC.
Argument is heard in part.
The case is adjourned .
To **13.11.2025** for hearing further hearing.
The Superintendent of DCH, Purulia is directed to produce all the accused persons physically on the date fixed positively.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd court, Purulia

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd court, Purulia

